## INVOICE

Lewis County Community Development on behalf of the Chehalis River Basin Flood Authority 2025 NE Kresky Avenue CHEHALIS WA 98532 360 740-1232 Fax 360 740-1245

Catastrophic Flood Relief

# 15-1475

2019-07 07/31/2019

Description	Dates of Svc.	Invoice Amount	Task Amount	Previously Invoiced	% Complete
Lead Agency Staff	Jul-19	\$1,521.01	\$1,521.01	-	17.9%
	Jul-19	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
Consulting/Facilitation SBGH	Jul-19	\$ 8,193.27	\$ 8,193.27	\$ -	13.4%
	Lead Agency Staff  Consulting/Facilitation	Description Svc.  Lead Agency Staff Jul-19  Jul-19  Consulting/Facilitation	Description         Svc.         Amount           Lead Agency Staff         Jul-19         \$1,521.01           Jul-19         \$ -           Consulting/Facilitation	Description         Svc.         Amount         Task Amount           Lead Agency Staff         Jul-19         \$1,521.01         \$1,521.01           Jul-19         \$ -         \$ -           Consulting/Facilitation         \$ 8,193.27	Description         Svc.         Amount         Task Amount         Invoiced           Lead Agency Staff         Jul-19         \$1,521.01         -           Jul-19         \$ -         \$ -         -           Consulting/Facilitation         \$ 8,193.27         \$ -

\$70,887.61

\$9,714.28

\$9,714.28